

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No. 289/2012

HINDALCO INDUSTRIES LTD.& ANR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

Civil Appeal No. 4649-50/2012

Date : 29/03/2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Syed Shahid Hussain Rizvi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The appeals be listed tomorrow, 30th March, 2017, along
with Entry Tax matters.

(Nidhi Ahuja)
Court Master

(Mala Kumari Sharma)
Court Master