

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No. 289/2012

HINDALCO INDUSTRIES LTD.& ANR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 30/03/2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S. K. Bagaria, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Syed Shahid Hussain Rizvi, Adv.

Mr. N. A. Usmani, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vibhu Tiwari, Adv.

Mr. Ravi P. Mehrotra, Adv.

Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on 11th April, 2017, along with entry
tax matters of the State of Odisha.

(Nidhi Ahuja)
Court Master

(Mala Kumari Sharma)
Court Master