

ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.1

SECTION XI-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No. 2348/2004

M/S. OCL INDIA LTD.

Appellant

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Respondents

WITH

SLP(C) No. 15179/2008 (XI-A)

C.A. No. 289/2012 (III-A)

C.A. No. 4649-4650/2012 (III-A)

Date : 01-05-2019 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA

For Appellant

Mr. A.K. Ganguli, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Braj Kishore Mishra, AOR
Ms. Aparna Jha, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Yadav, Adv.
Ms. Kriti Sondhi, Adv.

Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Syed Shahid Hussain Rizvi, AOR
Mr. Zeeshan Rizvi, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Bagaria, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, AOR
Mr. Pawanshree Agarwal, Adv.
Ms. Anusha Agarwal, Adv.

For Respondents

Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.
Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra, AOR
Ms. Sanskriti Pathak, Adv.
Ms. Apurva Upmanyu, Adv.

Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Bhakti Vardhan Singh, AOR
Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Kanhaiya Priyadarshi, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard in part.

Put up for further hearing tomorrow (2.5.2019).

(Deepak Guglani)
Court Master

(Anand Prakash)
Court Master