

ITEM NO.103

COURT NO.6

SECTION XI-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 2348/2004

M/S. OCL INDIA LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 15179/2008 (XI-A)

C.A. No. 289/2012 (III-A)

C.A. No. 4649-4650/2012 (III-A)

Date : 24-09-2019 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.S. BOPANNA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HRISHIKESH ROY

For Appellant(s)

Mr.A.K. Ganguli, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Braj Kishore Mishra, AOR

Ms. Aparna Jha, Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Yadav, Adv.

Ms. Kriti Sondhi, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Bagaria, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, AOR

Mr. Pawanshree Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Jain, Adv.

Mr. Syed Shahid Hussain Rizvi, AOR

Zeeshan Rizvi, Adv.

Mr. A. Zaidi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kanhaiya Priyadarshi, AOR

Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Bhakti Vardhan Singh, AOR

Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.

Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra, AOR

Ms. Sanskriti Pathak, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter on Tuesday i.e. 1st October, 2019.

(MADHU BALA)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(PARVEEN KUMARI PASRICHA)  
BRANCH OFFICER